

Our mission is to provide comprehensive behavioral health and co-occurring substance abuse services to individuals and families in order to facilitate recovery and healthy family lifestyles.

Strategic Plan FY 2017

- I. CREOKS will implement a Volunteer Program by 6/1/17.
- II. CREOKS will continue to seek additional funding/revenue sources by 6/1/17.
- III. CREOKS will acquire a 3 year CARF accreditation by 6/1/17.
- IV. CREOKS will increase community awareness by 6/1/17.
- V. CREOKS will increase Care Coordination services throughout the agency by 6/1/17.
- VI. CREOKS will increase staff development training by 6/1/17.
- VII. CREOKS will expand CEU training and professional development by 6/1/17.
- VIII. CREOKS will explore expansion of CREOKS Pharmacy by 6/1/17.
- IX. CREOKS will continue to use the internship program as a tool for recruiting and retaining staff by 6/1/17.
- X. CREOKS will continue to provide recovery oriented, culturally competent, trauma informed and co-occurring capable services throughout FY17

CREOKS Behavioral Health Services, a non-profit 501(c)3, is certified by the Oklahoma Department of Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services and is accredited by CARF International.